
IRCON INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 

(A Public Sector Undertaking under the Ministry of Railways) 

C-4, District Centre, Saket, New Delhi-110 017 (India) 
Tel.: +91-11-29565666, Fax: +91-11-26854000,26522000 

 (CIN – L45203DL1976GOI008171)  

Web: www.ircon.org 

Date: 08.10.2025 

Corrigendum to Notification dated 01.10.2025 regarding interview for the regular posts of 

Executive/ Civil vide Advt. No. 12/2025 

A. In partial modification to the notification dated 01.10.2025 regarding interview schedule for the 

regular posts of Executive/Civil advertised vide Advertisement No. 12/2025, the eligibility of following 

candidates stands revised as under: 

 

S.No. Name of the 
Applicant (Mr./Ms.) 

DOB 
(dd/mm/yyyy) 

Date of interview Eligibility  Remarks 

1. 
Rajeev Kumar 

22.02.1992 
 

30.10.2025 

Eligible - 

2. 
Nawaz Alam 

14.02.2000 
Eligible - 

3. 
Sankhaneel Bakshi 

19.01.1992 
 

31.10.2025 

Eligible - 

4. 
Alok Kumar Singh 

13.12.1987 
Eligible - 

 
Accordingly, they are directed to report at IRCON’s Corporate Office, Saket, as per above the schedule at sharp 9:00 
am for interview process. 
 
B. List of ineligible candidates: 
The list of ineligible candidates also stands revised as under: 
 

S.No. 
Name of the 

applicant (Mr./Ms.) 
DOB 

(dd.mm.yyyy) 
 Eligibility  Remarks 

1. Ajay Singh 26.01.1992 Ineligible Not fulfilling the age criteria as per the Advt. 

2. Akhlaqur Rahman 16.07.1996 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

3. Mohd Imran Dar 10.06.1997 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

4. Govindharaj P. 19.04.1994 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

5. 
Shubham 

Umashanker Singh 30.03.1994 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

6. Devinder Singh 12.09.1996 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

7. 
Mahesh Chand 

Meena 26.10.1995 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

8. Rohit Thakur 13.08.1999 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

9. Naresh Prajapati 02.07.1990 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

10. Rajdeep Dey 06.07.1998 
Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 

http://www.ircon.org/


the Advt. 

11. Mohammed Aftab 16.03.2000 

Ineligible Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

12. Sangram Singh 12.12.1993 

Ineligible Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

13. 
Dharmendra 

Kumar 02.12.1992 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

14. Manjay Kumar Ray 05.01.1994 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

15. Sudhanshu Singh 15.07.1997 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

16. Radhe Shyam Soni 02.07.1992 ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

17. 

Jakka Jagdish 
Kumar 01.11.1994 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

18. Prashant Singh 04.01.1994 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

19. 

Khare Shubham 
Vasant 31.10.1998 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

20. Ragunath R. 13.06.1994 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

21. Talib Hussain Naik 05.05.1999 

Ineligible Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

22. Sourav Sharma 28.04.1996 

Ineligible Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

23. Dibakar Das 14.01.1994 

Ineligible Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

24. Rahul 20.09.1994 

Ineligible Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

25. Abhinav Kumar 20.08.1997 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

26. 
Marri Rohini 

Kumar 22.03.1992 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience and not 
fulfilling age criteria as per the Advt. 

27. Merugu Ramesh 09.06.1993 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

28. Badavath Roja 24.02.1995 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

29. 
Subhransu 
Mohanty 18.11.1998 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

30. Khaja Shareef K. 11.12.1987 Ineligible Not fulfilling age criteria as per the Advt. 

31. Kunal Mallik 24.09.1993 ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

32. Mugysa Mudasir 03.04.1996 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

33. Atif Mehmood 03.03.1993 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

34. 
Satya Prakash 

Srivastava 30.04.1992 Ineligible Not fulfilling age and EQ criteria as per the Advt. 

35. 
Mir Shahbaz 

Majeed 02.10.1993 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

36. 
Bhaskara Charya 

Vaibhav 10.06.1996 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 



37. 
Mangesh Diliprao 

Galdhar 29.11.1994 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

38. Abhishek Sharma 16.10.1994 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

39. Shubham Rai 23.03.1996 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

40. Rimzim Bhati 30.12.1999 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

41. Ashish Sahni 07.11.1995 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

42. 
Manish Kumar 

Gupta 07.12.1993 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

43. Paras Babu 10.07.1993 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

44. 
Dinesh Kumar 

Meena 06.07.1990 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

45. Akshay Raju Alhat 22.01.1995 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

46. Ramandeep Negi 06.03.2000 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

47. Pranay Kumar 14.01.1996 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

48. Sunil Kumar Lohiya 01.01.1989 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

49. Vishal Kumar 05.07.1995 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

50. Akash Prasad 01.10.1994 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

51. Sunil Kumar Gupta 15.07.1995 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

52. Dolaram Mahavara 03.06.1991 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

53. 
Syed nawaz 

Ahmed 22.08.1997 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

54. 
Hemraj Meena 07.07.1987 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

55. 
Anil Meena 05.04.1996 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

56. 
Subhajyoti 

Chakraborti 08.08.1992 Ineligible 
Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

57. 
Mohammad Bilal 

Aleem Khan 17.03.1994 Ineligible 
Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

58. 
Chandra Prakash 

Meena 20.07.1992 Ineligible 
Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

59. 
Anamika Rajput 19.07.1992 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

60. Vinay Kumar 21.06.1994 Ineligible Not possessing EQ criteria as per the Advt. 

61. 
Anmol Dainesh 

Singh 22.09.1996 Ineligible 
Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

62. 
Aman Nayan 19.02.1999 

Ineligible Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

63. 
Ashok Kumar 

Meena 10.04.1990 
Ineligible Not possessing required nature of experience as per 

the Advt. 



64. 
Nipun Sharma 18.10.1993 

Ineligible Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

65. 
Prakhal 21.01.1996 

Ineligible Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

66. 
Hariom Chandra 20.04.1995 

Ineligible Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

67. 
Arun Kumar 05.10.1995 

Ineligible Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

68. 
Vikram Singh 

Meena 27.06.1996 
Ineligible Not possessing required nature of experience as per 

the Advt. 

69. 
Shravan Balu 06.04.1992 

Ineligible Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

70. 
Vikram Singh 09.09.1991 

Ineligible Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

71. 
Abhay A. Saralay 13.07.1996 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

72. 
Prabhu Prakash 

Lenka 15.11.1993 Ineligible 
Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

73. Deepak Kumar Jha 16.02.1992 Ineligible Not fulfilling the age criteria as per the Advt 

74. Ram Samujh Yadav 01.07.1989 Ineligible 
Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

75. Vinay Mahakur 09.04.1993 Ineligible 
Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

76. 
Vaibhav Gupta 29.11.1992 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

77. 
Ashwani Kumar 12.11.1992 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

78. 
Manish Kumar 20.04.1994 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

79. 
Avanish Dubey 15.02.1996 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

80. 
Sanjay Singh 

Meena 
11.07.1992 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

81. Rinkesh Dawande 02.01.1990 Ineligible Not possessing EQ criteria as per the Advt. 

82. 
Md. Najes Asif 

Hossain 
01.03.1992 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

83. 
Pramendra Singh 18.07.1993 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

84. 
Manoranjan 

Kumar 
01.01.1997 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

85. 
Markandey Mishra 20.10.1997 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

86. 
Ajay Sheoran 10.06.1993 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

87. Rajneesh Kumar 12.06.1993 Ineligible Not fulfilling the age criteria as per the Advt. 

88. 
Shanu Kumari 09.05.1997 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

89. 
Md. Imtiyazul 

Haque 
12.12.2000 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

90. 
Akashkumar Singh 15.07.1999 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

91. 
Vishal 21.06.1998 Ineligible 

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 



92. 
Shubham Kumar 10.10.1995 Ineligible 

Not possessing two years of experience in CPSE and 
applicant’s Demand Draft (application fee) rejected/not 
encashed by the bank. 

93. 
Bikash Dhabad 13.06.1991 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

94. 
Ahmad Nawaz 21.02.1996 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

95. 
Sowmya M. 14.03.2002 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

96. 
Sandeep 25.04.1993 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

97. 
Bhagat Singh Rana 25.04.1994 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

98. 
Bikram Sarkar 03.05.1995 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

99. 
Machchhindra 

Shingote 
12.08.1996 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

100. 
Akant Khurana 22.12.1996 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

101. 
Rajat Jalotra 08.03.1995 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

102. 
Satwant Kumar 17.05.1994 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

103. 
Indu Pal Kaur 13.10.1992 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

104. 
Ashok Kumar  09.10.1995 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

105. 
Vishwajeet Kumar 05.03.1998 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

106. 
Rahul Chaudhary 28.02.1998 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

107. 
Rashami Tewatia 03.02.1993 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

108. 
Deepankar Das 

Vaishnav 
11.07.1994 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

109. 
Akash Dhiman 03.10.1992 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

110. 
Sagar Varshney 13.03.1999 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

111. 
Siyaram Meena 04.07.1989 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

112. 
Jag Mohan Meena 01.02.1995 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

113. 
Satyanarayan 

Kumhar 
07.11.1991 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

114. 
Anitesh Kumar 31.12.1994 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

115. 
Banti Bairwa 01.07.1997 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

116. 
Raushan Bharti 14.11.1996 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

117. 
Hari Om 10.08.1993 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 



118. 
Chetan Nerma 12.11.1997 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

119. 
Sawan Gupta 10.02.2002 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

120. 
Vivek Mishra 01.07.1997 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

121. 
Nazim Ali 01.04.1994 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

122. 
Nikhil Viswari 05.01.1995 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

123. 
Apoorva Ankit 23.07.1996 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

124. 
 

Piyush Mishra 25.07.1994 Ineligible  
Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

125. 
Anand Kumar 18.10.1993 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

126. 

Roshan Kishore 
Sharma 

15.12.1997 Ineligible  
Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

127. 
Kiran Sagar D 29.03.1999 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

128. 
Amal A. 13.01.1996 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

129. 
Nisha Gupta 01.09.1996 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

130. 
Vivek Saraswat 25.11.1997 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

131. 
Pranali Sanjay 

Salunke 
04.12.1998 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

132. 
Bhawani Singh 

Meena 
09.04.1994 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

133. 
Shahid Manzoor 05.11.1997 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

134. 
Anush A. 30.04.1995 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

135. 
Anurag Dutta 22.01.1993 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

136. 
Rohit Laxman 

Gholap 
04.03.1995 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

137. 

Abhishek Kumar 
Arvind Kishor 

Prabhat 
08.03.1996 Ineligible  Not possessing required nature of experience as per 

the Advt. 

138. 
Sandeep Kumar 01.10.1993 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

139. 
Qunain Afaq 24.04.1999 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

140. 
Rahul Bhandari 05.05.1995 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

141. 
Salman Khan 04.07.1991 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

142. 
Harkesh Meena 15.10.1990 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

143. 
Shunmugaraj A. 12.11.1988 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 



144. 
Rahul Kumar 14.04.1993 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience and EQ 
criteria as per the Advt. 

145. 
Abhishek 
Bukhariya 

15.10.1992 Ineligible  
Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

146. 
Prashant 18.01.1991 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

147. 
Vasudev Ramesh 

Bhovi 
21.06.1995 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

148. 
Subhrajit Samal 05.04.1994 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

149. 
Ankur Srivastava 29.07.1997 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

150. 
Akash Sharma 01.11.1995 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

151. 
Prachi Singh 

Senger 
09.05.2000 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

152. 
Manishkumar 

Digambar Sonewane 
01.09.1997 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

153. 
Nagtilak Deepali 

Dayanand 
17.05.1998 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

154. Sunny Kumar 21.05.1990 Ineligible  
Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

155. 
Javeed Ahmad 

Najar 
10.04.1998 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

156. Shoaib Sarwar 04.06.1995 Ineligible  
Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

157. 
Mohammad Javed 

Aziz Siddiqui 
06.07.1995 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

158. 
Ashfaque Aziz 

Siddiqui 
29.07.1992 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

159. Krishnendu Dutta 26.06.1999 Ineligible  
Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

160. Gagan Arora 29.11.1991 Ineligible  Not fulfilling age criteria as per the Advt. 

161. Abhishek Kumar 23.11.1999 Ineligible  
Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

162. 
Shashidhar 

Talawar 
10.12.1993 Ineligible  

Not possessing required nature of experience as per 
the Advt. 

 
 

Note: The other terms and conditions of the notification dated 01.10.2025 remain unchanged. 
 

 
***** 


